Detailed Tables

Now thinking about your personal situation at work, please indicate whether you agree or disagree with each of the following statements. - TOP2BOX SUMMARY [AGREE]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/JIK

Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 468 73 46 46 154 105 44 238 230 155 254 50
Weighted 468 63* 46* 28* 181 118* 31* 227 241 140 190 130*
Secretly hate your boss 49 6 2 2 17 18 4 20 28 18 18 12
10% 9% 5% 9% 9% 15% 13% 9% 12% 13% 10% 10%
Would be willing to suck up to your boss to 37 8 5 2 17 3 2 22 15 22 13 0
get ahead in your career
8% 13% 10% 7% 9% 3% 8% 10% 6% 16% 7% -
E JK K
dread going to work each day because of 51 4 1 2 24 15 4 20 30 17 19 14
your boss
1% 6% 3% 6% 13% 12% 14% 9% 13% 12% 10% 11%
Are happy at your current job 413 57 45 25 158 102 27 197 216 120 169 118
88% 91% 96% 88% 87% 86% 87% 87% 90% 85% 89% 91%
Now thinking about your personal situation at work, please indicate whether you agree or disagree with each of the following statements. - LOW2BOX SUMMARY [DISAGREE]
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - I/J/IK
Overlap formulae used. * small base
REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 468 73 46 46 154 105 44 238 230 155 254 50
Weighted 468 63* 46* 28* 181 118* 31 227 241 140 190 130*
Secretly hate your boss 406 56 43 23 158 100 26 202 204 122 168 110
87% 89% 93% 83% 87% 84% 85% 89% 85% 87% 88% 85%
Would be willing to suck up to your boss to 423 54 39 24 162 115 29 201 222 118 174 127
get ahead in your career
90% 85% 84% 88% 89% 97% 92% 89% 92% 84% 92% 98%
ABC | |
dread going to work each day because of 404 58 44 25 150 101 26 201 204 122 168 108
your boss
86% 92% 95% 89% 83% 86% 84% 88% 84% 87% 88% 84%
Are happy at your current job 54 6 2 3 23 16 4 29 25 21 20 12
12% 9% 4% 12% 13% 14% 13% 13% 10% 15% 11% 9%
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Detailed Tables

Now thinking about your personal situation at work, please indicate whether you agree or disagree with each of the following statements. - TOP2BOX SUMMARY [AGREE]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C - E/F/G - H/l
Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

EDUCATION INCOME EMPLOYMENT STATUS
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Full time Part time
A B (e} D E F G H [
Base: All respondents 468 30 105 197 135 70 155 208 387 81
Weighted 468 38** 106* 185 137* 67* 160* 205 376 92*
Secretly hate your boss 49 13 9 15 12 15 20 14 39 10
11% 33% 9% 8% 9% 22% 12% 7% 10% 11%
G
Would be willing to suck up to your boss to 37 0 6 21 10 5 15 12 30 7
get ahead in your career
8% - 5% 12% 7% 8% 9% 6% 8% 7%
dread going to work each day because of 51 2 13 29 6 8 24 17 41 9
your boss
11% 4% 13% 16% 5% 12% 15% 8% 11% 10%
Are happy at your current job 413 35 95 156 127 58 134 189 331 82
88% 91% 89% 84% 92% 86% 84% 92% 88% 89%

Now thinking about your personal situation at work, please indicate whether you agree or disagree with each of the following statements. - LOW2BOX SUMMARY [DISAGREE]

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C - E/F/G - H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing

EDUCATION INCOME EMPLOYMENT STATUS
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+ Full time Part time
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 468 30 105 197 135 70 155 208 387 81
Weighted 468 38** 106* 185 137* 67* 160* 205 376 92*
Secretly hate your boss 406 23 96 168 117 51 139 184 329 77

87% 61% 91% 91% 85% 77% 87% 90% 88% 84%

E

Would be willing to suck up to your boss to 423 36 100 163 123 60 145 192 339 84
get ahead in your career

90% 94% 95% 88% 90% 91% 90% 94% 90% 91%
dread going to work each day because of 404 34 91 155 123 57 134 182 328 77
your boss

86% 90% 86% 84% 90% 86% 84% 89% 87% 83%
Are happy at your current job 54 4 10 29 11 9 26 17 44 10

12% 9% 10% 16% 8% 14% 16% 8% 12% 11%
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